
N NOME E COGNOME PERIODO LIQUIDATO IMPORTO

1 ACHILLI ANGELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

2 ANNESSI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

3 ANTONELLI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

4 ANTONELLI SANDRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

5 ARCANGELI EGILIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

6 ARRA' ANTONIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

7 ARRA' GIOVANNA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00

8 ASCANI EMANUELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

9 ASCENZI ERMELINDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

10 BAGAZZOLI GIOVANNI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

11 BAGAZZOLI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00

12 BAGAZZOLI GUIDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

13 BAGAZZOLI ROSA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

14 BAGAZZOLI SERGIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

15 BALDASSARRI MADDALENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

16 BATTAGLIONI PAOLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

17 BENEDETTI TIZIANA 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 87,10

18 BIANCONI BIANCA TERESA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

19 BIANCONI BIANCAMARIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

20 BIRROZZI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

21 BIRROZZI GIANFRANCO 01/08/2019 - 05/08/2019 € 112,90

22 BRUSCHI MARGHERITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

23 BUCCOLINI GIULIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

24 CABASCIA IVO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

25 CALCINA VANDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

26 CAMILLOZZI RAFFAELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00
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27 CANTARINI WERA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

28 CANZONETTA SECONDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.500,00

29 CARDINALI MARISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

30 CARDUCCI FELICE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

31 CARLONI DEA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

32 CARLONI FEDERICA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

33 CARONI ETTORE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

34 CARONI GABRIELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

35 CARONI SILVANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

36 CARTUCCI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

37 CASCIOTTI ALFREDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

38 CASTIGNANI FRANCESCA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

39 CERCHIE' CLAUDIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

40 CESARI MARIA PAOLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00

41 CESCHI ROMEO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

42 CHIAVARINI VALTER 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

43 CICCARELLI LUISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

44 COMPAGNUCCI BRUNO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

45 COMPAGNUCCI NOVELLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00

46 CONTI ADRIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

47 CONTIGIANI GIULIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

48 CRUCIANI CARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

49 CRUCIANI ELEONORA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

50 CRUCIANI STEFANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

51 CURI DANIELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

52 DE ANGELIS MARIA PIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

53 DE ZORZI LUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

54 DI LUCA ROMEO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

55 EL MAHI SAID 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00

56 ELEUTERI CINZIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

57 ENEI CASIMIRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

58 FABRIZI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00



59 FERRICCIOLI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

60 FERRICCIOLI TONINO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

61 FORTI ENRICO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

62 FORTI FABIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

63 FRANCALANCIA NERINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

64 FRATTALI ARMIDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

65 FROLLINI LANDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.400,00

66 FUNARI FORTUNATO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

67 FUNARI MASSIMO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

68 FUNARI NAZZARENO 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 87,10

69 FURIASSI EZIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

70 GALAMINI SABINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

71 GALEAZZI CORINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

72 GALONI COSTANTINO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.500,00

73 GALONI FILOMENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

74 GENNARI RAFFAELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

75 GENTILESCHI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

76 GENTILI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

77 GENTILI ANTONIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

78 GENTILOZZI MARCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00

79 GIACOMOZZI ANNUNZIATA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

80 GIANNINI RENZO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

81 GIANSENI GABRIELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

82 GIARDINI MARIA RITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

83 GIARDINI NICOLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

84 GRASSELLI ITALO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

85 GRASSELLI IVANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

86 GUGLIELMI SANDRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

87 LEDDERUCCI NADIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

88 LENTO CARMELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

89 LUCARELLI ENO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

90 LUCARINI FRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00



91 LUCIANI LAVINIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

92 LUCOZZI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

93 LUPARI SANTA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

94 MARCONI SANTE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

95 MARCONI TIZIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

96 MARIANI MAURO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

97 MARIANI PIERO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

98 MARINO IDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

99 MARIOTTI MAURIZIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

100 MASSUCCI LAURA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

101 MAZZAFERRI GEMMA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

102 MERLI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

103 MIGLIORI MARIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

104 MILIUCCI CRISTINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

105 MILIUCCI GIULIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

106 MILIUCCI SANDRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

107 MONALDI DANTE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

108 MONALDI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

109 MORICONI MARIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

110 NOCELLI EGLE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

111 ONORI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

112 ORAZI COLOMBA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

113 ORTOLANI ENRICO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

114 PACIONI LIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

115 PAOLETTI FAUSTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

116 PAOLETTI FRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

117 PAPI EGIDIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

118 PECCI MAURA 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 38,71

119 PENNA MARIA LUISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

120 PENNESI ANNA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

121 PEROGIO NAZZARENO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

122 PERUGINI GIOVANNI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00



123 PETROCCHI SILVANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

124 PHELPS STEPHEN DENIS 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

125 PIERANGELI FLORIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

126 PIERANGELI GRAZIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.400,00

127 PIERGENTILI GIAN CARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

128 PIERMARINI GIANFRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

129 POLUCCI MARILENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

130 POLUCCI MAURO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

131 PONIK VERDI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

132 PONIK ZAHRI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

133 PRATI VALERIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

134 PRIORI MARISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

135 PRIORI RITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

136 PUGNALI MARIA LUISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

137 RAPACCI RITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

138 RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

139 ROMAGNOLI MASSIMO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

140 ROSELLI ISABELLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

141 ROSSI MAFALDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

142 ROZZI SUSI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

143 RUSSO IRENE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

144 SABIN JOHANNA MARY 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

145 SALUSTRI GIORGIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

146 SALUSTRI MIRKO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

147 SALVATORI IVANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

148 SALVATORI VINCENZA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

149 SANTANCINI ROSALBA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

150 SCAGNETTI MICHELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

151 SCAGNETTI VINCENZINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

152 SCIPIONI UTILIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

153 SCORTICHINI FABRIZIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

154 SEBASTIANELLI GIORGIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00



155 SECCACINI GIOVANNI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.200,00

156 SECCACINI LUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

157 SECCACINI PIERO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

158 SENARIGHI ANGELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

159 SERAFINI MARIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

160 SILENZI ANNALISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

161 SILENZI FRANCESCO 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 48,39

162 SILENZI ORLANDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

163 SISTI GIUSEPPINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

164 SQUARCIA MARCELLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

165 STEFONI CHARLEY 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00

166 SUPERIORI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

167 TABARRETTI CINZIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

168 TABARRETTI LIDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

169 TAMAGNINI ANNAMARIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 300,00

170 TAMBELLA LUCA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

171 TAMBELLA LUCIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

172 TAMBURI EDMONDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

173 TARDELLA CLAUDIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

174 TEODORI FIORENZO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

175 TESEI ENRICA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

176 TIBERI ATTILIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

177 TIBERI LUCIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

178 TIBERI PAOLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

179 TIBURZI PIERLUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

180 TIDEI UMBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

181 TINELLI FERRUCCIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

182 TORQUATI CARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

183 TRIGILIA VITTORIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

184 TRIOLO AGATA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00

185 TRISCIANI BRUNELLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00

186 TROCCHIANESI IOLANDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00



187 TUCCI GIANCARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

188 VALORI ORTELIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

189 VECCHIOTTI UMBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

190 VEROLINI ELISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00

191 VEROLINI FRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.200,00

192 VEROLINI LUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

193 VICERE' UMBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00

194 VIRGILI ENIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

195 VIRGILI FABIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

196 VITA ROSA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00

197 VITALI MARCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00

198
VLADIMIROVA BOUDINOVA 
ELENA

01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00

TOTALE € 153.874,20



1 ACHILLI ANGELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4494

2 ANNESSI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 3416

3 TAMAGNINI ANNAMARIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 300,00 5226

4 ANTONELLI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4585

5 ANTONELLI SANDRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4527

6 ARCANGELI EGILIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4726

7 ARRA' ANTONIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4528

8 ARRA' GIOVANNA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00 4454

9 ASCANI EMANUELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 368

10 ASCENZI ERMELINDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 3652

11 BAGAZZOLI GIOVANNI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 4529

12 BAGAZZOLI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00 1067

13 BAGAZZOLI GUIDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 1023

14 BAGAZZOLI ROSA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4498

15 BAGAZZOLI SERGIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4530

16 BALDASSARRI MADDALENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4630

17 BATTAGLIONI PAOLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 2133

18 BENEDETTI TIZIANA 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 87,10 4781

19 BIANCONI BIANCA TERESA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4617

20 BIANCONI BIANCAMARIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4632

21 BIRROZZI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4650

22 BIRROZZI GIANFRANCO 01/08/2019 - 05/08/2019 € 112,90 4499

23 BRUSCHI MARGHERITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4532

24 BUCCOLINI GIULIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4652

25 CABASCIA IVO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 769

26 CALCINA VANDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4773

27 CAMILLOZZI RAFFAELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4501

28 CANTARINI WERA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4466

29 CANZONETTA SECONDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.500,00 2049

CODICE CAS 

TOTALI

N COGNOME E NOME PERIODO LIQUIDATO IMPORTO



30 CARDINALI MARISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 4724

31 CARDUCCI FELICE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4534

32 CARLONI DEA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4453

33 CARLONI FEDERICA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 2201

34 CARONI ETTORE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4536

35 CARONI GABRIELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 1984

36 CARONI SILVANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 588

37 CARTUCCI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4537

38 CASCIOTTI ALFREDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 4503

39 CASTIGNANI FRANCESCA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4763

40 CERCHIE' CLAUDIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 4669

41 CESARI MARIA PAOLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00 426

42 CESCHI ROMEO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 376

43 CHIAVARINI VALTER 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4465

44 CICCARELLI LUISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4779

45 COMPAGNUCCI BRUNO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4776

46 COMPAGNUCCI NOVELLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00 765

47 CONTI ADRIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 606

48 CONTIGIANI GIULIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4774

49 CRUCIANI CARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 1955

50 CRUCIANI ELEONORA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 931

51 CRUCIANI STEFANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 1794

52 CURI DANIELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 1072

53 DE ANGELIS MARIA PIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 1098

54 DE ZORZI LUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 3005

55 DI LUCA ROMEO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4507

56 EL MAHI SAID 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00 3604

57 ELEUTERI CINZIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 377

58 ENEI CASIMIRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 289

59 FABRIZI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4509

60 FERRICCIOLI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 871

61 FERRICCIOLI TONINO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4664



62 FORTI ENRICO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 372

63 FORTI FABIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4863

64 FRANCALANCIA NERINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 1693

65 FRATTALI ARMIDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4375

66 FROLLINI LANDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.400,00 4742

67 FUNARI FORTUNATO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 2897

68 FUNARI MASSIMO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4635

69 FUNARI NAZZARENO 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 87,10 5061

70 FURIASSI EZIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4458

71 GALAMINI SABINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4889

72 GALEAZZI CORINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4522

73 GALONI COSTANTINO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.500,00 448

74 GALONI FILOMENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 1461

75 GENNARI RAFFAELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 2183

76 GENTILESCHI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4591

77 GENTILI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 72

78 GENTILI ANTONIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 838

79 GENTILOZZI MARCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.000,00 4467

80 GIACOMOZZI ANNUNZIATA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4489

81 GIANNINI RENZO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 808

82 GIANSENI GABRIELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 1865

83 GIARDINI MARIA RITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4654

84 GIARDINI NICOLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4543

85 GRASSELLI ITALO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4639

86 GRASSELLI IVANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4707

87 GUGLIELMI SANDRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 439

88 LEDDERUCCI NADIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 4461

89 LENTO CARMELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 1353

90 LUCARELLI ENO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 1489

91 LUCARINI FRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4640

92 LUCIANI LAVINIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4460

93 LUCOZZI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4464



94 LUPARI SANTA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 1989

95 MARCONI SANTE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4549

96 MARCONI TIZIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 965

97 MARIANI MAURO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4641

98 MARIANI PIERO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4510

99 MARINO IDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4684

100 MARIOTTI MAURIZIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 4463

101 MASSUCCI LAURA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 3442

102 MAZZAFERRI GEMMA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4495

103 MERLI ANDREA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 2903

104 MIGLIORI MARIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4512

105 MILIUCCI CRISTINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 698

106 MILIUCCI GIULIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 1762

107 MILIUCCI SANDRO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 966

108 MONALDI DANTE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4551

109 MONALDI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4513

110 MORICONI MARIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 1777

111 NOCELLI EGLE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4643

112 ONORI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 667

113 ORAZI COLOMBA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 4771

114 ORTOLANI ENRICO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4656

115 PACIONI LIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4471

116 PAOLETTI FAUSTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4553

117 PAOLETTI FRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 1885

118 PAPI EGIDIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 82

119 PECCI MAURA 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 38,71 4597

120 PENNA MARIA LUISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 2602

121 PENNESI ANNA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 2726

122 PEROGIO NAZZARENO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4746

123 PERUGINI GIOVANNI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 1089

124 PETROCCHI SILVANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4844

125 PHELPS STEPHEN DENIS 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4657



126 PIERANGELI FLORIANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4610

127 PIERANGELI GRAZIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.400,00 4544

128 PIERGENTILI GIAN CARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 475

129 PIERMARINI GIANFRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4747

130 POLUCCI MARILENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 935

131 POLUCCI MAURO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 4658

132 PONIK VERDI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4600

133 PONIK ZAHRI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4601

134 PRATI VALERIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 1906

135 PRIORI MARISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4554

136 PRIORI RITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 2335

137 PUGNALI MARIA LUISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4496

138 RAPACCI RITA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4666

139 RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 3307

140 ROMAGNOLI MASSIMO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 2206

141 ROSELLI ISABELLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 3861

142 ROSSI MAFALDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4686

143 ROZZI SUSI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 365

144 RUSSO IRENE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 941

145 SABIN JOHANNA MARY 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 3491

146 SALUSTRI GIORGIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 1907

147 SALUSTRI MIRKO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 5068

148 SALVATORI IVANA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 2936

149 SALVATORI VINCENZA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4541

150 SANTANCINI ROSALBA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4605

151 SCAGNETTI MICHELE 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 2633

152 SCAGNETTI VINCENZINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4518

153 SCIPIONI UTILIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4470

154 SCORTICHINI FABRIZIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 4801

155 SEBASTIANELLI GIORGIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 4644

156 SECCACINI GIOVANNI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.200,00 1585

157 SECCACINI LUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4559



158 SECCACINI PIERO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 4523

159 SENARIGHI ANGELA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4919

160 SERAFINI MARIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 969

161 SILENZI ANNALISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4777

162 SILENZI FRANCESCO 01/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 € 48,39 4780

163 SILENZI ORLANDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4570

164 SISTI GIUSEPPINA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 85

165 SQUARCIA MARCELLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4667

166 STEFONI CHARLEY 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 500,00 4750

167 SUPERIORI ALBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 898

168 TABARRETTI CINZIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4616

169 TABARRETTI LIDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4571

170 TAMBELLA LUCA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 3406

171 TAMBELLA LUCIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4772

172 TAMBURI EDMONDO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4455

173 TARDELLA CLAUDIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4572

174 TEODORI FIORENZO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4770

175 TESEI ENRICA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4564

176 TIBERI ATTILIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 917

177 TIBERI LUCIANO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 577

178 TIBERI PAOLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 726

179 TIBURZI PIERLUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 1076

180 TIDEI UMBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4648

181 TINELLI FERRUCCIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 4646

182 TORQUATI CARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 4520

183 TRIGILIA VITTORIA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 5114

184 TRIOLO AGATA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 400,00 5258

185 TRISCIANI BRUNELLA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 700,00 1199

186 TROCCHIANESI IOLANDA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4668

187 TUCCI GIANCARLO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 2176

188 VALORI ORTELIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4751

189 VECCHIOTTI UMBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 1784



190 VEROLINI ELISA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 900,00 4778

191 VEROLINI FRANCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.200,00 4661

192 VEROLINI LUIGI 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 2636

193 VICERE' UMBERTO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.100,00 4468

194 VIRGILI ENIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4567

195 VIRGILI FABIO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4568

196 VITA ROSA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 600,00 4662

197 VITALI MARCO 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 800,00 4521

198 VLADIMIROVA BOUDINOVA ELENA 01/08/2019 - 31/08/2019 € 1.300,00 5027

TOTALE € 153.874,20


